102 Lifts of Johnson make installed in NMRC at OCC Admin 
Building, Staff quarters and Stations of N- GN corridor 

2 Approximate Cost of Work INR 9,80,97,252 (including GST) 

3 Time-period of contract Five (5) years 

4 Method of selection Single e-tender 

5 Bid Processing Fee INR 23,600/- (including GST) (Rupees Twenty Three 
Thousand and Six Hundred only) through RTGS/NEFT only 
payable in favour of Noida Metro Rail Corporation Limited 

6 Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

INR 9,80,973/ - (Rupees Nine Lakh Eighty Thousand Nine 
Hundred Seventy Three only) 

7 System of Tendering Single stage Single Packet/ Bid System (Technical bid and 
Financial bid) to be submitted together on e-tender portal. 

8 Financial Bid to be 
submitted together with 
Technical Bid 

Yes (Single Packet System) 

9 Name of the Corporation’s